(0 PM Tuesday Block Time Schedule 2 2]
First person listed on each court brings halls |
Date l ! Court 4 il Court 5 Ll Court 6 H ot
26 Apr 2022 ‘ ii P Levy/Groer HWH Claxon/Thomas U Darling/Pittenger Iv_at Riedinger/Daves \‘ Zehner/Fisher | vsi| Mansoor/B Levy H —_—
3 May 2622 % Groer/Pittenger |jvs|| Darling/Riedinger|||| Fisher/Claxon |jvs Zehner/Mansoor} | Daves/Thomas |vs| B Levy/P Levy (’j—j
16 May 2022 j, Pittenger/Claxon |lvs| Fisher/Daves § Thomas/Darling ||vs| Zehner/B Levy | |Mansoor/Riedingerijvsi] P Levy/Groer ‘ [
17 May 2022‘ * Claxon/Darling |lvs| Thomas/Zehner Riedinger/Fisher ’st Mansoor/P Levy B Levy/Daves Vs Groer/Pittenger ]f —
24 May 2022] ; Darling/Fisher |vs| Daves/Mansoor Zehner/Riedinger vs[ B Levy/Groer P Levy/Thomas wi Pittenger/Claxon [
31 May 2022 l i Fisher/Thomas Hvs iMansoor/Pittmhu | Daves/Zehner w{ P Levy/Claxon ||| Groer/Riedinger wi B Levy/Darling L .
7 Jun 2022 ] iThomas/Riedinger”TS[! Daves/P Levy {{ Mansoor/Groer _Vj B Levy/Claxon ‘ Pittenger/Zehner 8 Darling/Fisher ](
14 Jun 2022 || || Riedinger/P Levy [M Daves/Groer H | B Levy/Pittenger vs[ Mansoor/Darling Claxon/Zehner {%VE% Fisher/Thomas ]F D
21 Jun 2022 Zehner/Groer |vs| Mansoor/Claxon [ i P Levy/Pittenger ;} B Levy/Fisher || Darling/Daves N s Thomas/Riedinger [ ]
28 Jun 2022 Daves/Pittenger |vs|| B Levy/Thomas U Groer/Claxon | ij Darling/P Levy ‘ [ Fisher/Mansoor |/vs)| Riedinger/Zehner |-F
S Jul 2022 Manscor/Daves ||vs|| B Levy/Riedinger I II Pittenger/Fisher |lvs| Claxon/Darling L Thomas/Groer |lvs| P Levy/Zehner [—__
12 Jul 2022 B Levy/Mansoor |lvs|| P Levy/Fisher 1 ; Claxon/Daves ¥s| Darling/Groer Riedinger/Pittenger||vs Thomas/Zehner |_
19 Jul 2622 ' | PLevy/BLevy |vs| Groer/Fisher L_f Darling/Mansoor Ivs[ Claxon/Riedinger ‘ Zehner/Daves H_s {thtmﬁuﬂ’ }mmas H__]
26 Jul 2022 Groer/B Levy |lvs| Pittenger/Thomas I it Fisher/P Levy |lvs|Claxon/Riedinger Daves/Darling “ Zehner/Mansoor H— D
2 Aung 2022 Pittenger/P Levy |lvs)| Claxon/Zehner { | Thomas/Groer |[vs] Riedinger/Darling|| | Mansoor/Fisher vﬁ Daves/B Levy [,__
9 Aug 2022 u ii Claxon/Groer 18] Darling/Zehner Ii Riedinger/Pittenger ;w, Fisher/Daves x B Levy/Thomas ﬁw} Mansoor/P Levy T—
16 Aug 2022 || || Darling/Pittenger | vs|| Fisher/Riedinger Zehner/Groer  ||vs| Thomas/Mansoor|| | P Levy/Claxon va] Daves/B Levy ]Pj
23 Aug 2022 Fisher/Claxon VS| Thomas/Mansoor Daves/Pittenger |vs| Zehner/B Levy Groer/Darling —Gg Riedinger/P Levy H T
30 Aug 2022 | | Thomas/Darling lvsf Riedinger/Daves h Mansoor/Claxon [ st Zehner/P Levy H (! Pittenger/Fisher |lvs) B Levy/Groer ‘(
6 Sep 2022 Riedinger/Groer H“’H Zehner/Pittenger { | B Levy/Fisher [vs“ Mansoor/P Levy [H Claxon/Thomas zw I Daves/Darling |F D

Tues 6PM Summer Clay Players

Tues 6PM Summer Clay Subs

Bob Levy

Phil Levy
Peter Groer
Chris Pittenger
Phil Claxton
Chuck Darling
Dale Fisher
Cary Thomas
Lee Riedinger
Joe Zehner
Philip Daves
Mike Mansoor

Gary Baker
Terry Bannon

Roger Brooksbank

Larry Byrkit
Tony Durham
Bill Farley
Kelly Franklin
Joe Hurley
Stan Kimmett
Bram Neil
Kevin Sullivan

548-0992
399-1128
414-8099
870-9396
240-346-7300
210-0923
659-0476
659-9966
719-4898
924-5966
406-4730
256-6397

619-622-3003
766-9535
604-5007
603-1642
254-9435
210-870-8638
604-7715
382-4308
966-8561
512-657-3693
388-5808

rlevy@tennessee.edu
phil.levy48@gmail.com
groer@utk.edu
christopherpittengere95@gmail.com
ppclaxton@hotmail.com
atlatlor@gmail.com
dalef@utk.edu
cary.thomas57@gmail.com
Irieding@utk.edu
joezehner@yahoo.com
pdaves@utk.edu
mansoorm?7 @comcast.net

zbake@yahoo.com

lakesport25@gmail.com
rogerbrooksbank@charter.net

bankerceo43@gmail.com
ktaone@bellsouth.net
bilfarley00@gmail.com
skelly@aol.com
maryvineyard4@gmail.com
stanleykimmett@chartter.net
bneil@oldacremcdonald.com
kmsullivan304@gmail.com




